Embedded Single Board Computers
FeaturesFeatures
MIO-3260 Intel® Atom™ E3825 & Celeron® N2930,
Pico-ITX SBC
 � Intel® Atom™ E3825 & Celeron® N2930
 � DDR3L 1333, up to 8GB
 � Dual Independent display: 18/24bit LVDS/ VGA and DP/HDMI
 � Flexible design using integrated I/O: MIOe to approach vertical applications

MIOE-DB2100-00A1E MIO-3260 Evaluation Board
1700024079-01 LAN w/LED cable RJ45-8P8C/2*7P-2.0 15cm
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Memory LVDS VGA GbE HD
Audio
USB
2.0
RS-232/
422/485 SATAII Mini PCIe* MIOe Connector
Type
Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
MIO-3260L-S3A2 Intel Atom
E3825 1.33G 1MB SO-DIMM 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes 64-pin Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-3260L-S8A2 Intel Celeron
N2930 1.83G 2MB SO-DIMM 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes 64-pin Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-3260C-S8A2 Intel Celeron
N2930 1.83G 2MB SO-DIMM 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes Box Wafer Passive 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-3260LZ22GS3A2 Intel Atom
E3825 1.33G 1MB 2GB bundle 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes 64-pin Passive -40 ~ 85° C
MIO-3260LZ22GS8A2 Intel Celeron
N2930 1.83G 2MB 2GB bundle 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes 64-pin Passive -40 ~ 85° C
MIO-3260CZ22GS8A2 Intel Celeron
N2930 1.83G 2MB 2GB bundle 18/24-bit Yes 1 Yes 4 2 1 Full-size Yes Box Wafer Passive -40 ~ 85° C
* Full-size Mini PCIe supports mSATA
Note1: Default BIOS supports 64 bits OS installation, BIOS for 32 bits OS installation is supported by project.
Note2: Passive = fanless; Active = with fan
Note3: MIO-3260C with E3825 CPU is supported by request.
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Part Number Description
WES8 2070013532 WE8S MIO-3260 X64 V6.5.2 Eng/Cht/Chs/Jpn
WES7 2070013483 WES7E MIO-3260 X64 V5.6.8 Eng/Cht/Chs/Jpn
WEC7 2070013570 WEC7 Pro MIO-3260 V1.0 Eng
VxWorks 6.9
Linux   Ubuntu V13.10